A
pp
ro
ve
d
fo
r
pu

Toll Free - 866.282.4708 / Fax - 562.494.0955 / CarlisleIT.com
Common configurations are in stock and available for immediate delivery.
ORDERING INFORMATION
OUTLINE DRAWINGS
Configuration Part Number Description Options
4 Hole
Flange mount
H5774 - 0.5” SQ w/ SMA (male)
Add one of the following suffixes to the
selected part number based on pin diameter:
-1CCSF (rear socket accepts 0.009” diameter pin)
-2CCSF (rear socket accepts 0.012” diameter pin)
-3CCSF (rear socket accepts 0.015” diameter pin)
-4CCSF (rear socket accepts 0.018” diameter pin)
-5CCSF (rear socket accepts 0.020” diameter pin)
-6CCSF (rear socket accepts 0.036” diameter pin)
All parts have a captivated center contact pin
and a stainless steel finish
H5610 - 0.5” SQ w/ SMA (female)
4 Hole
Flange mount
H5772 - 0.375” SQ w/ SMA (male)
H5638 - 0.375” SQ w/ SMA (female)
4 Hole
Flange mount
H5773 - 0.5” X 0.375” w/ SMA (male)
H5639 - 0.5” X 0.375” w/ SMA (female)
2 Hole
Flange mount
H5771 - 0.223” X 0.625” L w/ SMA (male)
H5637 - 0.223” X 0.625” L w/ SMA (female)
2 Hole
Flange mount
H5770 - 0.190” X 0.550” L w/ SMA (male)
H5636 - 0.190” X 0.550” L w/ SMA (female)
2 Hole
Flange mount
H5695 - 0.190” X 0.500” L w/ SMA (male)
H5696 -  0.190” X 0.500” L w/ SMA (female)
Thread-in
H5955 - SMA (male) thread-in
H5959 - SMA (female) thread-in
EPSMA™ Connector Interfaces Flange Configurations
Female
(Jack)
Male
(Plug)
H5959
H5774
H5638
H5773
H5771
H5636
H5695
.300
RP
.065
.375
UNS-2A THD
.250-36
SMA FEMALE HIGH
PERFORMANCE INTERFACE
MOUNTING SURFACE
FEMALE SOCKET
TO ACCEPT "ØA" PIN x "B" LONG
.003
±.001
.500
.065
.003
±.001
MOUNTING SURFACE
FEMALE SOCK ET